
FIXTURE LIST 2018-2019  

Day  Date Fixture Age Group  Timing Venue 

Thursday 06/09/2018     

Friday 07/09/2018     

Saturday 
08/09/2018 

MTGS Sports  
Reunion Day  

Old Girls  AM MTGS 

Sunday 09/09/2018     

Monday 10/09/2018     

Tuesday 11/09/2018     

Wednesday  12/09/2018     

Thursday 

13/09/2018 

Girls Go Gold Conference 15 x 6th Form All Day Bolton Girls 
School 

    

Friday 14/09/2018     

Saturday  
15/09/2018 

Hockey and Netball  
vs St Edwards College 

U18 & U15 Hockey  
U12-U14 Netball  

AM St Edwards 

Sunday 
16/09/2018 

Rowing 
Boston Marathon 

All  All  Boston 

Monday 
17/09/2018 

U16  
Hockey Tournament  

U16 PM Wyncote 

Tuesday 
18/09/2018 

Netball  
vs St Michaels  

U12 & U14 After 
School 

Home 

Wednesday  
19/09/2018 

U18  
Hockey Tournament  

U18  PM  Wyncote 

Thursday 
20/09/2018 

Swimming  
vs Cheadle Hulme School 

All Ages  PM Cheadle  

Friday 21/09/2018     

Saturday 
22/09/2018 

Hockey  
vs Westholme 

U12-U15 AM Westholme 

Sunday 
23/09/2018 

Rowing 
Chester Long Distance Sculls 

All  All Day  Chester 

Monday 24/09/2018     

Tuesday 

25/09/2018 

Netball  
vs Sacred Heart 

All  After 
School 

Home  

    

Wednesday  26/09/2018     

Thursday 27/09/2018     

Friday 
28/09/2018 

Netball  
vs Birkenhead Prep 

Year 5 and 6 2.30pm 
start 

Birkenhead 

Saturday  

29/09/2018 

Hockey  
vs Liverpool College  

All AM Liverpool 
College 

Rowing  
Runcorn Autumn Head  

All  All Day  Runcorn 

Sunday 30/09/2018     

Monday 01/10/2018     

Tuesday 
02/10/2018 

Netball  
vs St Marys 

All After 
School 

Away  

Wednesday  

03/10/2018 

AJIS Cross Country  
 

Year 5 and 6  
 

All Day  Rossall School 

Swimming  
vs St Eddies 

Seniors   

ESAA Cross Country 
  

All   Caldy Grange  

Thursday 04/10/2018     



Friday 
05/10/2018 

National Schools Swimming 
First Round  

All Years PM Everton Sports 
Park (4pm Start)  

Saturday  
06/10/2018 

Cross Country  
League Race 1 

All age groups AM TBC 

Sunday  07/10/2018     

Monday 
08/10/2018 

U14 County  
Hockey Tournament 

U14  PM Wyncote 

Tuesday 
09/10/2018 

Netball  
vs Chesterfield  

All After 
School 

Home  

Wednesday  10/10/2018     

Thursday 11/10/2018     

Friday 12/10/2018     

Saturday  

13/10/2018 

Hockey and Netball  
vs St Bedes 

All  Away 

Rowing  
Agecroft Head 

All All Day  Manchester 

Sunday  14/10/2018     

Monday 15/10/2018     

Tuesday 
16/10/2018 

Netball  
vs Savio 

All  After 
School 

 

Wednesday  17/10/2018 Swimming  
vs St Marys  

All  After 
school  

Home  

Thursday 18/10/2018     

Friday 19/10/2018     

 
HALF TERM BREAK  

 

Monday 05/11/2018     

Tuesday 06/11/2018     

Wednesday  
07/11/2018 

MTGS Host U16/U18 
Tournament  

U16/U18 PM MTGS 

Thursday 
08/11/2018 

Hockey and Netball  
vs Westholme  

Year 5 and 6  2pm 
start  

Westholme 

Friday 09/11/2018     

Saturday  10/11/2018 Hockey vs Liverpool College  All   Away 

Sunday  11/11/2018 Northwich Autumn Head  All  All Day  Northwich 

Monday 12/11/2018     

Tuesday 13/11/2018     

Wednesday  14/11/2018     

Thursday 15/11/2018     

Friday 16/11/2018     

Saturday  
17/11/2018 

Cross Country  
League Race 2 

All age groups  AM TBC 

Sunday  18/11/2018     

Monday 19/11/2018     

Tuesday 20/11/2018     

Wednesday  21/11/2018 Year 7 Netball Tournament   PM  

Thursday 22/11/2018     

Friday 23/11/2018     

Saturday  
24/11/2018 

Hockey and Netball  
vs St Edwards  

U12, U13, U14 Hoc 
U15 & U18 Netball  

AM  MTGS 

Sunday  25/11/2018     

Monday 26/11/2018     

Tuesday 27/11/2018     

Wednesday  28/11/2018 AJIS Swimming  Year 5 and 6  All Day  Darwen 



Thursday 29/11/2018     

Friday 30/11/2018     

Saturday  
01/12/2018 

Rowing Liverpool Victoria 
Head of the Float  

All  All Day  Liverpool 

Sunday  02/12/2018     

Monday 03/12/2018     

Tuesday 04/12/2018     

Wednesday  05/12/2018     

Thursday 06/12/2018     

Friday 07/12/2018     

Saturday  08/12/2018 County Cross Country  (on selection) AM  

Sunday  09/12/2018     

Monday 
10/12/2018 

Cross Country 
League Race 3 

All age groups  AM Hall Road 

Tuesday 11/12/2018     

Wednesday  12/12/2018     

Thursday 13/12/2018     

Friday 14/12/2018     

Saturday  15/12/2018     

Sunday  16/12/2018     

Monday 17/12/2018     

Tuesday 18/12/2018     

 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

Tuesday 08/01/2019     

Wednesday  09/01/2019     

Thursday 10/01/2019     

Friday 11/01/2019     

Saturday  
12/01/2019 

Hockey  
vs Loreto Grammar  

U12, U13, U14  AM  Home 

Sunday  13/01/2019     

Monday 

14/01/2019 

AJIS PE Meeting L Barker All Day Cheadle 

U16 County  
Hockey Tournament 

U16 PM Wyncote 

Tuesday 15/01/2019     

Wednesday  16/01/2019     

Thursday 

17/01/2019 

Netball  
vs Birkenhead Prep 

Year 5 and 6 2.30pm 
start 

Home 

U15 County  
Hockey Tournament  

U15 PM Wyncote 

Friday 18/01/2019     

Saturday  
19/01/2019 

Cross Country  
League Race 4 

All age groups  AM Arrowe Park 

Sunday  20/01/2019     

Monday 21/01/2019     

Tuesday 
22/01/2019 

Netball  
vs Hillside 

ALL  After 
School 

 Home 

Wednesday  23/01/2019     

Thursday 24/01/2019     

Friday 25/01/2019     

Saturday  26/01/2019     

Sunday  27/01/2019     

Monday 28/01/2019     

Tuesday 29/01/2019 AJIS Indoor Athletics  Year 5 and 6  All Day  Robin Park 



U13 County  
Hockey Tournament 

U13 PM Wyncote 

 
 

Netball  
vs Holy Family  

ALL  After 
School 

 Home 

Wednesday  
30/01/2019 

Cannon Slade  
Swimming Relays  

All Years  All Day  Bolton School 

Thursday 31/01/2019     

Friday 01/02/2019     

Saturday  
02/02/2019 

Hockey  
vs St Marys 

U12, U13 & U15 AM Home 

Sunday  03/02/2019     

Monday 04/02/2019     

Tuesday 
05/02/2019 

Netball  
vs Litherland  

All  After 
School  

Home 

Wednesday  06/02/2019     

Thursday 
07/02/2019 

U12 County  
Hockey Tournament 

U12 PM Wyncote 

Friday 08/02/2019     

Saturday  
09/02/2019 

Hockey and Netball vs 
Westholme 

U12-U15 Netball 
Senior Hockey 

AM MTGS 

Sunday  10/02/2019     

Monday 11/02/2019     

Tuesday 
12/02/2019 

Netball 
vs Maghull  

All  After 
School 

 

Wednesday  13/02/2019     

Thursday 
14/02/2019 

Hockey and Netball  
vs Westholme  

Year 5 and 6  2pm 
start  

MTGS 

Friday 15/02/2019     

 
HALF TERM BREAK 

 

Monday 25/02/2019     

Tuesday 26/02/2019     

Wednesday  27/02/2019     

Thursday 28/02/2019     

Friday 01/03/2019     

Saturday  
02/03/2019 

Hockey  
vs Birkenhead School 

U12, U13 and 
U14/U15 

AM Birkenhead 

Sunday  03/03/2019     

Monday 04/03/2019     

Tuesday 05/03/2019     

Wednesday  06/03/2019     

Thursday 07/03/2019 AJIS Hockey  Year 6  All Day  AKS 

Friday 08/03/2019     

Saturday  
09/03/2019 

Hockey and Netball vs St 
Bedes 

All  Home 

Sunday  10/03/2019     

Monday 11/03/2019     

Tuesday 12/03/2019     

Wednesday  
13/03/2019 

Interhouse Junior Swimming 
Gala 

   

Thursday 14/03/2019     

Friday 15/03/2019     

Saturday  
16/03/2019 

Hockey vs NULS  U16, U15, U14, 
U13, U12 

AM Away 



Sunday  17/03/2019     

Monday 18/03/2019     

Tuesday 

19/03/2019 

    

U14 County  
Hockey Tournament  

U14  PM Wyncote 

 
 

U14/U15 Sefton  
Netball Tournament 

U14/U15 PM TBC 

Wednesday  20/03/2019     

Thursday 
21/03/2019 

U12/U13 Sefton  
Netball Tournament  

U12/U13 PM TBC 

Friday 22/03/2019     

Saturday  
23/03/2019 

Hockey  
vs Liverpool College  

All AM Home 

Sunday  24/03/2019     

Monday 
25/03/2019 

U18 County  
Hockey Tournament  

U18  PM Wyncote 

Tuesday 26/03/2019     

Wednesday  27/03/2019     

Thursday 28/03/2019     

Friday 29/03/2019     

 
BREAK UP FOR EASTER 

 

 

   


